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Article no.

7242000299

7242000308

7211000037

7242000301

7110000065

7310000704

7242000302

7310000579

7330000087
7330000086
7310000580
7130000015

Description

Schraube

Gitter Luftaustritt
Sicherungsklammern
Ventilatorfligel
Befestigungsschraube Fligel
Mutter

Vierkantbolzen

Gitter Lufteintritt

Motor

Schraube

Adapter Ventilator/Standfuss
Sicherungsmutter

Schraube

Standfuss Metall

Netzkabel

Abdeckung Schalter Oberteil
Unterlegscheibe

Mutter

Gummifuss, vorne
Gummifuss, hinten
Abdeckung Schalter Unterteil

Schalter

Quantity

Unit
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
Stk
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